Fa
ul
t
To
le
ra
nt
 P
la
tf
or
m
17 1-888-307-7892 www.ibus.com
Ordering Information
*ATLAS-0101-0201 $1,850
20-Slot rack mount enclosure
w/dual hot-swap 300W AC
*ATLAS-0101-0202 $2,145
20-Slot rack mount enclosure
w/dual hot-swap 250W DC
-----------------------------------------------------------
Rack Slide Options
*ATLAS-0401 $92
18” rack slides, ball-bearing
-----------------------------------------------------------
Backplane Options
*ATLAS-0301 $313
20-Slot ISA
*ATLAS-0303 $390
20-Slot PCI/ISA (4,1,15)
*ATLAS-0304 $675
19-Slot PCI/ISA Split Power-Sequenced
*ATLAS-0305 $675
20-Slot ISA Power-Sequenced
*ATLAS-0306 $701
20-Slot XPCI
*ATLAS-0307 $701
19-Slot XPCI-SB (12,1,6)
DIMENSIONS
• Rackmount 6U height
10.50”H x 17”W x 18”D